Commercial Space Line
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
InstaBend
®
047

High Performance Microwave Assemblies
Commercial Space Line
Ordering Guide
Assembled and tested assemblies
provide assured performance.
Global manufacturing
capability: US, and Asia.
Heritage—in the air and on the ground,
thousands of assemblies built over decades.
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
I B S 0 4 7    - S P 1 2 1    S P 1 2 1  -    X X . X    I N
I B S 0 4 7    - S P 1 1 2    S P 1 1 2  -    X X . X    I N
Forward  Connector
Forward  Connector
After Connector
After Connector
Length
Length
Units of measure
IN - Inchs
Units of measure
IN - Inchs
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00414-01 IBS047-KMKM-4.0IN 4
IE-00414-02 IBS047-KMKM-6.0IN 6
IE-00414-03 IBS047-KMKM-8.0IN 8
IE-00414-04 IBS047-KMKM-10.0IN 10
IE-00414-05 IBS047-KMKM-12.0IN 12
Stock Code Part-Number Length (L) in inch
IE-00415-01 IBS047-SMSM-4.0IN 4
IE-00415-02 IBS047-SMSM-6.0IN 6
IE-00415-03 IBS047-SMSM-8.0IN 8
IE-00415-04 IBS047-SMSM-10.0IN 100
IE-00415-05 IBS047-SMSM-12.0IN 12
Length (L)
Length (L)
FORWARD
FORWARD
AFTER
AFTER
Connector Code Description Connector Body Center Contact Connector Loss (per pair)
SP112 Type SMA (M) Straight Stainless Steel, Gold Plated Beryllium Copper, Gold Plated 0.06 x √f   (GHz)
Connector Code Description Connector Body Center Contact Connector Loss (per pair)
SP121 Type K (M) Straight Stainless Steel, Gold Plated Beryllium Copper, Gold Plated 0.06 x √(f) (GHz)
Rev.3: 3/27/2023
Commercial Space Line
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629
Stock Code
Max. Insertion Loss in dB
@ 40GHz
Max. VSWR
@ 40GHz
IE-00412-01 1.45 1.40
IE-00412-02 1.78 1.40
IE-00412-03 2.11 1.40
IE-00412-04 2.45 1.40
Max. Insertion Loss in dB
@ 22GHz
Max. VSWR
@ 22GHz
IE-00413-01 1.02 1.35
IE-00413-02 1.24 1.35
IE-00413-03 1.47 1.35
IE-00413-04 1.71 1.35
Insertion loss & VSWR
CENTER CONDUCTOR
Silver Plated Copper